

Generally Used abbreviations

a/c = Account	dep = Deposit	Pr = Principal
adj = Adjustment	Dft = Draft	proc = Processing Charge
Amt = Amount	dish/dsh = Dishonour	rd = Recurring Deposit
Ar = Arrear	DR = Debit	ret/rtn = Return
bal = Balance	DoB = Date of Birth	Rnd = Round off
Capn = Capitalization	eft = Electronic Fund Transfer	sb = Savings Bank
chg/ch = Charge	Inop = Inoperative	SC = Short Credit
chq = Cheque	ins = Insurance	SI/So/SORD = Standing Instruction
Clos = Closure	int/in = Interest	S/D/W/H/o = Son/Daughter/Wife/Husband of
coll = Collection	lon/ln = Loan	tr/trf/xfer = Transfer
comm = Commission	min = Minimum	TT = Telegraphic Transfer
COR/CORR = Correction	os = Outstanding	txn = Transaction
CR = Credit	P & T = Postage & Telegram	Wdl = Withdrawal
csh = Cash	Pos = Point of sale	+MOD bal = total balance (SB+linked MOD a/c)

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक



State Bank of India

Branch: HAMIRPUR
BANK ROAD, NEAR BUS STAND

Code: 89

Email: SBI.00089@SBI.CO.IN

Phone No.: 222231

IFSC: SBIN0000089

Buss. Hrs: 10:00:00-16:00:00

MICR: 210002102

Name: SUNEETA SHARMA

S/D/H/o : AMIT KUMAR

CIF Number : 85532123800

Account No.: 20037098222

A/c Type : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Address : SENIOR DIST COURT

ADD CHIEF JUDGE DISTRICT COURT
HARDOI

MOP: SINGLE

A/c Opening Dt: 28/06/2010

Nom Reg No: 0000000013021869

Customer's PAN: CIHPS0737F

Date of Issue: 20/12/2019

CONTINUATION

Phone No. :

Emol B. (If Minor):

PPO Number :

शाखा प्रबंधक

Branch Manager

TOWIP

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
03.20	SUPIPOS002424612406AMAR DEEP 13/03/2020 002424612406		2000.00		133466.78Cr
03.20	OTHP08903646 KRISHNA PRINTS 13/03/2020 903646		1353.00		132113.78Cr
03.20	ACHDR CITI00002000000037 BD-FTMP		1000.00		131113.78Cr
03.20	ACHDR CITI00002000000037 BD-FTMP		2000.00		129113.78Cr
03.20	ACHDR CITI00002000000037 BD-FTMP		2000.00		127113.78Cr
03.20	00000000000000000000000000000000CMP SBIMF SI		3000.00		124113.78Cr
03.20	NEFT RBI0782024825537 RBISOGUPEP HAMIRPUR TREASUR			4950.00	129063.78Cr
03.20	NEFT RBI0782024825535 RBISOGUPEP			5820.00	134883.78Cr

03.20	HAMIRPUR TREASUR NEFT RBI0802028863154 RBISOGUPEP HAMIRPUR TREASUR			13355.00	148238.78Cr
03.20	ATM CASH 00840 ALB VIDYA MANDIR HA		10000.00		138238.78Cr
03.20	ATM CASH 00840 ALB VIDYA MANDIR HA		10000.00		128238.78Cr
03.20	INTEREST CREDIT			1090.00	129328.78Cr
03.20	NEFT RBI0902043241381 RBISOGUPEP HAMIRPUR TREASUR			4376.00	133704.78Cr
03.20	NEFT RBI0952063692463 RBISOGUPEP HAMIRPUR TREASUR			97374.00	231078.78Cr
04.20	00000000000000000000000000000000CMP SBIMF SI		3000.00		228078.78Cr
04.20	ACHDR HDFC05834000028635 HDFCFM 1004202		2000.00		226078.78Cr

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO	DEBIT	CREDIT	END BALANCE
				Brought Forward	523510.28 C Cr
07.03.21	SBIP0S003179013074V-MART RETAIL LTD. 07/03/2021 003179013074		2177.00		521333.28 Cr
	Uncl. Bal: 0.00	Clr Bal: 521333.28 Cr;		MOD BAL: 0.00	

